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VENETO

50 Rana

Centro Natatorio Comunale Treviso, Sabato 22/05/2010 ore 14:51

10° Memorial Andrea Bettiol
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI
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Atleta

CORO' MONICA

GATTI ELISA

FOGLIATA ERICA
SANTATO LISA
SALBEGO DANIELA
MARIGO BRUNELLA
MUOLO ALESSANDRA
FORMAGGIO EMANUELA
DEGLI AGOSTINI BARBARA
SANDRE KATIA
FIORAVANTI GIULIA
LEUZZI ALESSANDRA
FERRO MARTINA

ETZI LAURA

BRUNELLI GIULIA
AMAYEH SHADY GIULIA
PAVINATO LISA

VALLE MARZIA

MICHIELI SILVIA
DESIDERA" ANNA MARIA
BOTTENE MARIA LUISA
CIET ILENIA
STRAGLIOTTO MONICA
SCHIERANO SILVIA
ZANARDI GIULIA
SANAVIO EMANUELA
TONIN DEBORA
GIROTTO BARBARA
SCARSI SILVIA

VIDUSSI MARTINA
PIOMBO SARA
MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA
FRANCI SARA

TEZZA SILVIA
CANCELLADA ROBERTA
CARAZZOLO CATIA
VERDE VALENTINA
BAMPA FRANCESCA
COPPE MARIANGELA
GASPARDO BRUNA
MIGLIORIN VIVIANA
CERCHIARI SILVIA
SCATTOLIN CRISTINA
GATTO SARA

BOLDO DANIELA
CASAGRANDE MARIAGRAZIA
CECCHETTO PAOLA
URBAN SERENA
MONTAGNINI LOREDANA
COSTANTINI CHIARA
FERRARI MARTA
CASAGRANDA SANDRA

Serie

Anno

1962
1987
1979
1978
1981
1968
1985
1980
1970
1963
1990
1963
1987
1963
1984
1988
1977
1968
1980
1973
1982
1982
1970
1968
1986
1964
1975
1979
1962
1987
1969
1960
1973
1978
1955
1969
1974
1956
1974
1953
1971
1965
1954
1978
1961
1954
1970
1975
1949
1964
1958
1948

Foglion. 1
24/05/2010

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

AQUAFIT CASALE ASD

ACQUAVIVA 2001

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE S.S.D.a.r.l
A.R.C.A. SS.D.aRL

AQUARIA A.S.D.

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S.D. CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE S.S.D.a.r.l
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO
ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS Ass.Sp.Dilet
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

AQUAFIT CASALE ASD

2MILA s.s.d.ar.l.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI AS.DILETT
a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS Ass.Sp.Dilet
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI AS.DILETT

Tempo

00:35.47
00:36.76
00:38.72
00:38.77
00:40.86
00:41.10
00:41.27
00:41.54
00:41.58
00:41.68
00:42.04
00:42.29
00:43.09
00:43.42
00:43.76
00:44.76
00:45.65
00:46.58
00:46.81
00:46.98
00:47.09
00:47.33
00:48.15
00:48.43
00:48.52
00:48.57
00:48.69
00:48.98
00:49.20
00:49.24
00:49.47
00:49.95
00:50.09
00:50.25
00:50.70
00:51.08
00:51.26
00:51.70
00:52.45
00:53.35
00:53.70
00:53.88
00:54.12
00:54.64
00:54.98
00:56.53
00:56.92
00:57.59
00:57.81
00:58.60
01:00.59
01:04.78

Pti

1055.54

910.90
909.72
851.93
898.54
843.47
849.06
888.17
898.27

885.32

862.28
795.48

772.62
792.83
753.47
782.67
739.22
735.47
766.98
762.54

770.85
755.19
720.09
760.98

746.51
775.98
734.08
701.89
811.83
722.98
717.32
749.71
701.05
771.51
684.73
694.88
760.53
645.50
680.97
728.11
648.81
638.48
742.43
638.91
639.71
662.55
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10° Memorial Andrea Bettiol

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

MANFRIN FERNANDA
FORD NIKA

1938 A.S.DILETT. GORIZIA NUOTO
1951 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Foglio n. 2
24/05/2010

01:07.40
SQU

712.46
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